



Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn = Captain
L = Libero

Non scoring
Skills

Dig

Set

Reception
Success - Faults

# Attempts

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

20 82 Total Team
9 23 2 WAKAMATU Ren
6 18 9 KAWAGOE Yuji

19 97 Total Team
19 90 10 MARUYAMA Kyosuke
42 67 Total Team
12 18 2 WAKAMATU Ren
15 24 9 KAWAGOE Yuji

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

15 63 Total Team
7 22 8 SUMAGUI Jann Mariano
4 12 1 ALMENDRAS Angelo

18 80 Total Team
17 65 13 RETAMAR Ave Joshua
22 51 Total Team
10 22 11 DISQUITADO Jade Alex

5 13 8 SUMAGUI Jann Mariano

Best Scorer 17 60 14 KASHIMOTO Kyosuke13 54 1 ALMENDRAS Angelo

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

38 111 Total Team
14 42 14 KASHIMOTO Kyosuke
10 22 9 KAWAGOE Yuji

6 34 Total Team
2 9 4 IWAKURA Keitaro
2 7 14 KASHIMOTO Kyosuke
1 58 Total Team
1 11 14 KASHIMOTO Kyosuke

12 Total Team
57 203 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

40 95 Total Team
11 29 1 ALMENDRAS Angelo
8 27 11 DISQUITADO Jade Alex

12 57 Total Team
4 17 12 TAGUIBOLOS Rwenzmel
3 12 11 DISQUITADO Jade Alex
3 74 Total Team
2 21 1 ALMENDRAS Angelo
1 11 10 MUKABA Obed

20 Total Team
75 226 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

MAR • MARUICHI HYOGO 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 KURODA Hinata

2 WAKAMATU RenL

3 ISSHIKI Daichi

4 IWAKURA Keitaro

5 OCHI Taiga

6 KATAHATA HayaL

9 KAWAGOE Yuji

10 MARUYAMA Kyosuke

11 KOBATAKE Yuki

12 MUSHIAGE Ryougo

13 KOBAYASHI Ryuto

14 KASHIMOTO Kyosuke

15 NAGANO Takumi

16 HARADA Shoka

  
L L L


  

  
  

  
  



5

1
7

10

5
17

Coach:
Assistant:

KUNICHIKA Kota
MORIMOTO Akira

NUI • NU-STA ELENA NATIONALS 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 ALMENDRAS Angelo Nicolas

2 ANCHETA Greg Augustus Luis

5 ABANILLA Jan Llanfred

8 SUMAGUI Jann MarianoL

10 MUKABA Obed

11 DISQUITADO Jade Alex

12 TAGUIBOLOS Rwenzmel

13 RETAMAR Ave Joshua

16 BELOSTRINO Clarenz

17 ORDIALES Leo

18 ARINGO Jr. Leo

23 DIAO Jenngerard

24 BANDOLA Mac Arvin

25 GAPULTOS JimwellL
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13

6
11
11

4

7
3

Coach:
Assistant:

ALINSUNURIN Dante Jr
DELA CRUZ Ariel

Referees: CELSO Bobby (NR) & EUSEBIO Erlindo (NR)

NUI
MAR 0

3 25
19

25
20

25
18

75
57

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:24 0:25 0:25 1:14

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

72 21312/11/2023

Pasig

Philsport Arena

Match duration: Start: 17:51 End: 19:11 Total: 1:20
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
SPIKERS' TURF-SEASON 6 INVITATIONAL CONFERENCE
SEMI FINALS


